

PO Box 472 Sharpes, FL 32959-0472

PSJCommunityFoundation@gmail.com www.portstjohncommunityfoundation.org

March 7, 2020

Dear Prospective Sponsor,

The Port St. John Community Foundation is looking forward to hosting our inaugural Thunder FUN RUN 5K, on Saturday, May 16, 2020 at Space Coast Communities Sports Complex. This event is made possible through generous contributions from local businesses, corporations, healthcare providers, and community members.

As we plan for a successful event, we ask for your help. Please consider being a part of this community event by reviewing the enclosed sponsor form. By participating, your business name/logo will be displayed on banners, promotional items, websites and the race shirt accordingly, to credit your generosity. This opportunity provides visibility throughout the community and prime advertisement leading up to the event, the day of the event and future events. Donations of promotional items and miscellaneous prizes are also welcome for completing runner packets and exciting give-a-ways at the event. We appreciate all in-kind sponsors and they will receive recognition for their support too.

Our race is being held to support Thunder Over the Indian River our annual Independence Day fireworks celebration for Port St. John and surrounding communities. The date chosen for our 5K is Armed Forces Day and we are encouraging everyone to dress in red, white and blue to show their American PRIDE! Get registered today for some FUN at our family-oriented event. Please visit our website www.portstjohncommunityfoundation.org to learn more about us.

Please return this form with your contribution and email your logo to psjcommunityfoundation@gmail.com by May 1, 2020 in order to ensure your logo goes on our souvenir shirts and sponsor banner displayed at the 5K. The sooner you commit to sponsorship, the more advertising time you will receive on our website, social media and other press releases.

Kindest regards,

Port St. John Community Foundation

Port St. John Community Foundation is a tax-exempt organization organized under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Your donation is fully tax deductible.

Please select business sponsor level below:

Bronze Sponsor: \$50

Business/sponsor name featured on;

- o PSJCF Website
- o PSJCF Facebook
- o The Happenings Newsletter
- o Event T-shirt company name

Silver Sponsor: \$100

Business/sponsor name and small logo featured on;

- o PSJCF Website company logo
- o PSJCF Facebook company logo
- o The Happenings Newsletter company name
- o Event T-shirt company name
- o Placement in attendee gift bag

Gold Sponsor: \$250

Business/sponsor name and medium logo featured on;

- o PSJCF Website company logo
- o PSJCF Facebook company logo
- o The Happenings Newsletter company name
- o Event T-shirt company logo
- o Placement in attendee gift bag
- o Vendor space at event

Platinum Sponsor: \$500 & up

Business/sponsor name and large logo featured on;

- o PSJCF Website
- o PSJCF Facebook
- o The Happenings Newsletter
- o Event T-shirt company logo
- o Placement in attendee gift bag
- o Vendor space at event
- o Banner w/ logo listed as co-sponsor of event
- o Four complimentary race registrations w/ event shirt

Please return this form with your sponsorship check by May 1, 2020 to:

PSJCF PO BOX 472 SHARPES FL 32959-0472

Please email a camera ready black and white logo for the shirt and a color logo for the website and banner to psjcommunityfoundation@gmail.com as soon as possible.



Presents the Inaugural...



SATURDAY MAY 16TH

Space Coast Communities Sports Complex

662 Canaveral Groves Blvd • Cocoa, FL 32926

Sign Up and Register at...

https://runsignup.com/Race/FL/Cocoa/THUNDERFUNRUN

Check In time is at 7:30am • Race Begins at 8:00 am



\$25 Includes T-shirt & Medal

\$20 Race Only

Prices above are for Early Registration

Add \$5 for Late Registration

All funds raised will go directly to the Port St John Community Foundation

Visit our website at PortStJohnCommunityFoundation.org
Port St John Community Foundation PO Box 472 • Sharpes, FL 32959-0472
Email us at: PSJCommunityFoundation@gmail.com